
 

SAC Early Decision Placement Testing Dates & Times for 2014 

 

DATE: CHECK-IN TIME: SCHOOL: LOCATION: TEST(S): # OF STUDENTS : STAFF: 

February 11  (Tues) 8am Century TCC CTEP & Math 220 Luisa 

February 12  (Wed) 8am Century TCC CTEP & Math 220 or less Luisa 

February 20  (Thurs) 8am SAHS Building 6 (2 rooms) CTEP & Math 90 Daniel 

February 20 (Thurs) 1:00pm SAHS Building 6 (2 rooms) CTEP & Math 75 Daniel 

February 24  (Mon) 1:15 pm Godinez TBD: 2-3 rooms CTEP & Math 100 Victor 

February 25  (Tues) 1:00pm SAHS Building 6 (2 rooms) CTEP & Math 75 Daniel 

February 26  (Wed) 8am SAHS Building 6 (2 rooms) CTEP & Math 80 Daniel 

February 26  (Wed) 1:00pm SAHS Building 6 (2 rooms) CTEP & Math 90 Daniel 

February 27  (Thurs) 8am Segerstrom TBD: 2-3 rooms CTEP & Math 100 Victor 

February 27  (Thurs) 1:00pm SAHS  CTEP & Math 100 Daniel 

March 6  (Thurs) 8 am Saddleback Forum CTEP & Math 75 MSM 

March 10  (Mon) 1:15 pm Godinez 3 rooms CTEP & Math 100 Victor 

March 13  (Thurs) 8 am Saddleback Forum CTEP & Math 75 MSM 

March 14  (Fri) 8 am Valley Library CTEP & Math 75 MSM 

March 17  (Mon) 9 am Chavez Room 107 CTEP & Math 45 Luisa 

March 20  (Thurs) 8 am Saddleback Forum CTEP & Math 70 MSM 

March 20 (Thurs)  3 pm SAHS 3 rooms CTEP & Math 120 Daniel 

March 21  (Fri) 9 am Lorin Griset Library CTEP & Math 80 Luisa 

March 21 (Fri) 8 am Katella HS Theatre CTEP & Math 40 Fidelia 

March 24  (Mon) 9 am Chavez Room 107 CTEP & Math 45 Luisa 

March 24  (Mon) 1:10pm Godinez 3 rooms CTEP & Math 120 Thydan/MSM 

March 26  (Wed) 8 am Valley Library CTEP & Math 75 MSM 

March 26 (Wed) 3 pm Middle College SAC, D-101 English Only 40 Fidelia 

March 27  (Thurs) 9 am Lorin Griset Library CTEP & Math 80 Luisa 

March 27 (Thurs) 3 pm Middle College SAC, A-210 Math Only 40 Fidelia 

April 1  (Tues) 8 am Century 
Career Center 
(special ed students) 

CTEP & Math 30 Luisa 

April 2 (Wed) 8 am Segerstrom Theatre CTEP & Math 90 Victor 

April 2 (Wed) 1 pm Segerstrom Theatre CTEP & Math 90 Victor 

April 2 (Wed) 3 pm Middle College SAC, D-101 Math Only 40 Fidelia 

April 3 (Thurs) 8 am Segerstrom Theatre CTEP & Math 90 Victor 

April 3  (Thurs) 8 am Saddleback 
Forum and 
Higher Ed Ctr 

All 3 tests  
(including TELD) 

75 MSM 

April 3 (Thurs) 3 pm Middle College SAC, D-106 English Only  40 Fidelia 

April 8 (Tues) 1 pm Garden Grove TBA CTEP & Math 60 Fidelia 

April 9 (Wed) 1 pm Santiago Gym CTEP & Math 60 Fidelia 

April 15  (Tues) 3 pm Century Room 5111 CTEP & Math 70 Luisa 

April 16  (Wed) 2:15 pm Valley Library CTEP & Math 75 MSM 

April 17 (Thurs) 8 am SAHS (special ed students) CTEP & Math 23 Daniel 

April 17 (Thurs) 8 am Anaheim Library CTEP & Math 60 Fidelia 

April 18 (Fri) 9 am Lorin Griset Library CTEP & Math 60 Luisa 

April 21 (Mon) 1:10pm Godinez 3  rooms CTEP & Math 71 Thydan 

April 23  (Wed) 2:15 pm Valley Library CTEP & Math 75 MSM 

April 23 (Wed) 9 am & 6 pm CEC A-112 TELD & Math 60 Brenda 

April 24 (Thurs) 9 am & 6 pm Continuing ED SAC B-4 TELD & Math 60 Luisa 

April 30  (Wed) 2:15 pm Valley Library  CTEP & Math 75 MSM 

MAY 3 (SAT) 8 AM SAC I building 
6 rooms 

MAKE-UP 150 
ALL 

STAFF 

May 7 (Wed) 8:00am Saddleback Forum 
(special ed students) 

CTEP & Math 35 MSM 

June 12 9 am Lorin Griset Library CTEP & Math 40 Luisa 

June 17 9 am Chavez B-107 CTEP & Math 40 Luisa 

June 18 9 am & 6 pm CEC SAC TBA TELD & Math 40 Luisa 

H: Outreach: Early Decision: 2013-2014: Early Decision Testing_Schedule_2014 (updated as of April 16) 4/16/14 11:00 am  
Century:  staff parking lot above school   Chavez:  back parking lot   Griset:  visitor parking on campus  
Godinez:  front parking lot (facing football field)   Saddleback:  front parking lot (by main entrance)  Santa Ana:  to be supplied in advance 
Valley:  front parking lot (main entrance off of Greenville) 


